*List of teachers to supervise Ph.D. Students - 2024-25

Total number

Name College Qualification Specialisation Publication Details N Teaching Experience Years Mobile Email
of Publications

a) Archaeology b)Harappan Culture c) Peer-reviewed: 02 permanent 1Year 5 Months
Dr. Chander Shekhar Singh School of open learning Ph.D. (2021) En\nronn?entefl reu?nstructlo.n . Scopus Journals: 01 BO_Ok Total: 05 9810324656 chander.shekhar@sol.du.ac.in

d)protohistoric period e)Ancient Indian Chapter-1  Sol self learning

history f)Settlement Pattern material-1
Dr.MD Khurshid Alam Janki Devi Memorial College Ph.D. (2008) a) Medieval Indian History b)Social and Peer-reviewed: 02 Total: 05 Adhoc-11 years 9 months;permanent 1 9818271101 khurshid@jdm.du.ac.in
Dr. Abhishek Parashar Hansraj college Ph.D. (2023) a)Economic History of Modern India Ugc care-4 Scopus-1 Total: 08 Adhoc-4 years 5 months;permanent 2 9654551440 abhishek@hrc.du.ac.in
Dr. Vijay Kumar SPM college Ph.D. (2012) a)Field Archaeology b)pre and proto History Peer-reviewed: 05 Total: 05 permanent 9 years 8 months 9466726429 vijaykumardushan@gmai.com
Dr.Ishwar Dan Satyawati College Ph.D. (2022) a)Archaelogy,Settlement and Subsistence Ugc care-15 Scopus -2 Total: 17 permanent 10 years 9818971955 ishwar@satyawati.du.ac.in
Dr. Rajesh Prasad Daulat Ram college Ph.D. (2021) a)Caste politics and political violence b) Peer-reviewed: 04 Ugc care-0]] Total: 05 permanent 2 years 2months 9971528252 Rajesh@dr.du.ac.in
Dr. Ajeet Kumar ARSD College Ph.D. (2024) a)Modern Indian History b)Dalit/Caste Peer-reviewed: 02 Ugc care-0] Total: 05 Adhoc-1 year ;permanent 19 years 9 9868888693 Ajeet126@yahoo.com
Dr. Akanksha Kumar Janki Devi Memorial College a)Partition studies,Caste,Refugees Peer-reviewed: 5 Total: 05 Adhoc-8 years ;permanent 1 years 9 9811506604 akanksha@jdm.du.ac.in
Dr. PREETI Shivaji College Ph.D. (2022) a)Modern History b)History of Science and Ugc care-2 Scopus -3 Total: 05 permanent 1 years 2months 9667733490 dr.preeti@shivaji.du.ac.in
Dr. Vikas Kumar Verma Ramjas College Ph.D (2007) a) Ancient Indian History, b) Trade and UGC care 05 Total: 05 lears, 2 months; Permanent 18 years 8 mon| 8130737397 vikasverma@ramjas.du.ac.in
Dr. Vikas Rajan Singh Zakir Husain College (Evening) Ph.D. (2024) a) Medieval Indian History b)Chinese Peer-Reviewed 4, UGC Care 2 Total: 6 [- 2 years, 4 Months; Permanent- 2 Years 1 || 7838904011 vikasatdelhi@gmai.com
Dr. Sanjay Kumar Kirori Mal College Ph.D.(2015) a) history of Social medicine and care 01, Peer-reviewed 2, Chaj| Total: 5 - 6 years 11 Months, Permanent 2 years 2 n 9555825868 kumarsanjay@kmc.du.ac.in
Dr. Abhinav Mishra Janki Devi Memorial College Ph.D.(2024) a) Diplomatic History, b) Word War, c) UGC Care 3 Total: 3 c- 2 Years 6 Months, Permanent 1 Year 9 M| 9810644785 abhinav@jdm.du.ac.in
Dr. Tarun Kumar Sri Guru Tegh Bahadur Khalsa College Ph.D. (2018) a) Archaeology of Buddhism with Special  [iewed-1, UGC care 2, Chapter | Total: 8 | Conractual-4 years, 1 mont, Permanent- 2 7016803002 tarun@sgtbkhalsa.du.ac.in
Dr. Ruchika Sharma Mata Sundri College Ph.D. (2012) a) Legal History of Colonial History, b) us 2, UGC Care 1, Book 1, Cha Total : 7 | 13 years 11 months, Permanent- 1 Year 8 || 9910173784 ruchikasharma@ms.du.ac.in
Dr. Amita Paliwal Jesus and Mary College Ph.D. (2005)? f’ TVTEHTEVaT Tt T _m' TR k_’" care 05, Peer-reviewed 1, Chaj| Total : 8 | 1 year 07 months, Permanent- 10 Years 8 |  91-8586970667 |apaliwal@jmc.du.ac.in
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